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High Individual Placings

Contestant Name

Breakers

277

270

260

00

275
10
272
11
262
12
253
13
14
15
268
16
248
17
18
19
20
21
22
274
23
269
24
256
25
268
26
267
27
28

Cody Goodman
Samuel Gleason
Josie Rinehold
Samuel Lawrence
Bailey Irick
Carter Gualandri
Austin Vieselmeyer
Amber Ferrell
Daniel Young
Derek Henningsen
Bailey DeGroat
Jacob Dobbells
Grace Clark
Grady Hammer
Brandt Downing
Ben Brockman
Matthew Chaney
Baxter Knapp
Kaitlyn Hildebrand
Gabe Barrett
Dixie Miller
Tyler Bush

Jenna Kibler
Tyler Wellman
Trace Mulligan

Austin Garner

Sarah Hunnycutt
Daniel Dobbs

Team Name

Illinois Central Gold
Butler Purple

Illinois Central Blue
Illinois Central Blue
Illinois Central Gold
Illinois Central White
Butler Black

Illinois Central Blue
Illinois Central White
Illinois Central Blue
Illinois Central White
Black Hawk East Maroon
Illinois Central Ind 3
Hutch Dragons

Butler Black

Illinois Central White
Hutch Blue

Illinois Central Gold
Illinois Central Blue
Black Hawk East College Black

Hutch Dragons
Hutch Blue

Hutch Dragons

Black Hawk East Maroon
Hutch Blue

Illinois Central Gold

Black Hawk East College Black
Butler Black
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487
484
482
477
477
477
474
472
471
471
471
471
470
469
468
468
467
465
464
463
462
461
461
461
460
460

459
458



272
29
262
30
270
31
267
32
260
33
263
34
250
35
282
36
258
37
38
39
40
41
42
273
43
258
44
45
270
46
261
47
254
48
49
50
51
241
52
226
53
259
54
256
55
56
57
58
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Conner Vernon
Madison Andrade
Evan Witte
Kylee Meyers
Erica Bowles
Cole Whisman
Skyler Scotten
Megan Mench
Hanna Peterson
Sarah-Jane French
Josh 0'Connor
Riley Donelson
Mckynze Wolfe
Justin Mosher

Tysen Hunt

Calub Meyers
Daniel Walsh

Justin Slabaugh
Bailey Sigrest
Chisum Grund
Brad Johnson
Michael Wolfe
Karmen Hake
Joel Wagner
Kendell Born
Zach Wamsley
Drew Krehbiel
Karly Jensen

Brandon Fredrick
Owen Smith

Butler Purple

Butler Purple

Butler Purple

Black Hawk East College Black
Butler Purple

Black Hawk East College Gold
Butler Black

Illinois Central White

Black Hawk East College Gold
Butler Black

Butler Gold

Illinois Central Ind 2

Black Hawk East College Black
Hutch Blue

Butler Gold

Black Hawk East Maroon
Black Hawk East College Gold

Black Hawk East College Gold
Black Hawk East Maroon

Hutch Blue

Black Hawk East College Black
NECC Black

NECC Red

LCCC Blue

Hutch Dragons

Illinois Central Gold

Hutch Red
NECC Red
Hutch Dragons
NECC Black
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458
456
456
456
455
455
454
454
453
452
450
448
447
443
443

442
438

438
438
432
428
421
420
420
417
417
413
411

409
406



59
247
60
217
61
62
63
64
229
65
224
66
67
68
228
69
215
70
71
72
218
73
205
74
75
76
77
78
79
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Stewart Andres
Joey Kratochvil

Tiania Lopez
Darien Wagner
Trace Fiddler
Jory Carson

Kort Gatrell

McGwire Mackeprang
Connor Bowlin
Myca Cantrell

Jaxson Heyrend

Sarah Allbritton
Madisen Randa
Hunter Hill

Lukas Simmons

Matt Kurpgeweit
Bailey Diehl
Cassidy Butcher
Savannah Birkle
Emily Hausmann
Mckylan Musick
0

LCCC Blue
NECC Black

LCCC Blue

LCCC Gold

Black Hawk East College Gold
Eastern Wyo College

Eastern Wyo College

NECC Red
Illinois Central Ind
Eastern Wyo College

Eastern Wyo College

Butler Gold
NECC Red
Eastern Wyo College Ind

Eastern Wyo College

NECC Black

LCCC Blue

Eastern Wyo College Ind
LCCC Blue

NECC Red

Black Hawk College Ind
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404

404

403
402
400
392

392

390
387
386

386

376
375
362

362

359
358
356
345
339



